UG 1st Merit List 2023-24 (Department of Higher Education Haryana)

SrNo.

10

College

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

Course
Name

Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.) in
English
(Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.) in
English)

Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.) in
English
(Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.) in
English)

Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.) in
English
(Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.) in
English)

Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.) in
English
(Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.) in
English)

Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.) in
English
(Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.) in
English)

Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.) in
English
(Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.) in
English)

Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.) in
English
(Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.) in
English)

Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.) in
English
(Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.) in
English)

Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.) in
English
(Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.) in
English)

Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.) in
English
(Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.) in
English)

Registration_Id

140210

234498

110802

118407

202666

122571

235293

165026

115872

169965

StudentFullName

ANCHAL

SONY VERMA

ARASHPREET KAUR

PARABSEJ SINGH

ANKUSH

PIYUSH

Ashish

dhruv dev

ANJALI

Abhishek Sharma

Father
Name

VIJENDER

RAKESH
VERMA

JOGINDER
SINGH

JOGINDER
SINGH

Anil kumar

DAVINDER
SANGWAN

Shri Niwas

jitender
singh

NARESH

Mr. Manoj
Kumar

MobileNo

9466011790

9671501684

8708531663

9991221526

9050665328

9466031273

8708626854

9896065219

8395912023

7206887100

Gender

DOB

01-08-
2005

26-01-
2006

28-08-
2005

28-08-
2005

02-12-
2005

05-09-
2005

11-08-
2003

19-06-
2006

20-09-
2006

29-11-
2005

Reservation
Category

General

General

Backward

Class

Backward

Class

General

General

EWS

General

Scheduled

Caste

General

Seat
Allocation
Category

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

12th
%

87.4000

84.8000

79.0000

77.4000

72.4000

81.4000

75.6000

69.4000

67.4000

67.0000

Weightage

10

Total
Marks

92.4000

89.8000

84.0000

82.4000

82.4000

81.4000

75.6000

74.4000

72.4000

72.0000



SrNo.

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

College

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

Course
Name Registration_Id

Bachelor 234614
of Arts

(Hons.) in

English

(Bachelor

of Arts

(Hons.) in

English)

Bachelor 168175
of Arts

(Hons.) in

English

(Bachelor

of Arts

(Hons.) in

English)

Bachelor 245857
of Arts

(Hons.) in

English

(Bachelor

of Arts

(Hons.) in

English)

Bachelor 171265
of Arts

(Hons.) in

English

(Bachelor

of Arts

(Hons.) in

English)

Bachelor 117227
of Arts

(Hons.) in

English

(Bachelor

of Arts

(Hons.) in

English)

Bachelor 166285
of Arts

(Hons.) in

English

(Bachelor

of Arts

(Hons.) in

English)

Bachelor 102750
of Arts

(Hons.) in

English

(Bachelor

of Arts

(Hons.) in

English)

Bachelor 252829
of Arts

(Hons.) in

English

(Bachelor

of Arts

(Hons.) in

English)

StudentFullName

Anshul

ANSHUL

VANSH

GOURAV

DIKSHA

Shilu

ROHIT

YOGESH

Father
Name

Chatar
Singh

SANJEEV

PARVEEN
KUMAR

RAMNIWAS

UDAIVIR
SINGH

Ram
Kumar

PALE RAM

SUSHIL
KUMAR

MobileNo

9466054696

9896081127

9050403426

8295866249

8059717027

9817988860

9467843123

7056561834

Gender

M

DOB

12-04-
2005

19-05-
2004

24-02-
2005

29-10-
2005

08-05-
2005

24-08-
2003

13-09-
2004

03-06-
2000

Reservation
Category

Backward
Class

General

General

Backward
Class

Scheduled
Caste

General

General

Scheduled
Caste

Seat
Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

12th
%

70.4000

70.0000

60.0000

64.8000

63.0000

62.8000

62.2000

57.4000

Weightage

Total
Marks

70.4000

70.0000

65.0000

64.8000

63.0000

62.8000

62.2000

57.4000



